I година   ОАС - општи смер
в е ж б е

I семестар (зимски) 2025/2026
	
	предмет
	број часова
	08:25 09:10
	09:20 10:05
	10:15 11:00
	11:10 11:55
	12:05

12:50
	13:00

13:45
	14:00 14:45
	14:55 15:40
	15:50 16:35
	16:45 17:30
	17:40

18:25
	сала
	асистент

	понедељак
	Римско право
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3 
група
	3 група
	4 
група
	4 група
	
	A102
	С. Туцаковић

	уторак
	Римско право
	2
	1
група
	1
група
	2 група
	2 група
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	A105
	М. Соврлић

	среда
	Увод управо
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 

група

	1 група

	2

група

	2

група

	
	А102
	Л. Петровић

	среда
	Енглески

језик
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17:30
	Амфитеатар
	Проф. др А. Глођовић

	четвртак
	Увод у право
	2
	3

група
	3

група
	
	
	4 група
	4 група
	
	
	
	
	
	A102
	Л. Петровић

	
	Развитак

права
	1
	
	4

група 
	3

група
	2

група
	
	
	1

група
12:05

12:50
	
	
	
	
	A105
	М. Маринковић


I   ГОДИНА
ВЕЖБЕ
	група
	број индекса

	1
	1-60

	2
	61-120

	3
	121-180

	4
	181-250

	5
	УПБ 

	
	


